
LOT 14, THE HUNT PLACE S/D, EX 0
ADDN'L RD R/W DESC IN ORB 1028-9

DUPREE RICHARD JASON/DUPREE PAULA ELAINE
1196 SW DAIRY ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

08-5S-16-03490-080

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

8516.00 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

12/15/2021 JB 4.87 48,700 0 0 48,700

STANDARD
3

132,970
19,700
48,700

201,370
94,200

107,170
HX HB 50,722

56,448
201,370

0

201,370

1322/1794 9/23/2016 WD Q I 01 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD W & MICHELLE L

RICHARD JASON & PAU

1106/1857 12/29/2006 WD Q I 06 36,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KENNETH COX

DONALD & MICHELLE C

2026
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XFOB:1:1: CAPE MH

BLDG:1:1: MH NOT RP'D-SENT 2ND REMINDER 4/25/97

000042424 Solar Power Syste 75,678 11/29/2021

000043244 Storage Building 12,500 11/23/2021

34762 M H 689 12/19/2016

19340 M H 125 03/20/2002

14673 PUMP/UTPOL 30 11/12/1998

2019HX Base Yr

1196 SW DAIRY ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,470 104.1300 97.88 241,764 1997 1997 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

3 MANUF 1  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2368

BAS 240 100 240 12,920

BAS 2,128 100 2,128 114,559

UOP 408 25 102 5,491

2,776 2,470 132,970

BAS= W22 S28 E76 N28 UOP= N12 W34 S12 E34$ W34 BAS= N12 W20
S12 E20$ W20$.

BAS

22

28

76

28

3420

UOP 12

34

12

34

BAS 12

20

12

20

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

6 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 11,400.00 11,400.00 100 2022 2021 100 11,400

19,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.87 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 48,700


